Termék
2024/C MAK
2025/B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2026/H MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2028/B MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2032/A MAK
2032/B MAK
2032/G MAK
2033/A MAK
2034/A MAK
2035/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
2051/G MAK
D241030
D241127
D241223
D250219
D250430
D250625
D250821
REPHUN251022
REPHUN260428
REPHUN270222
REPHUN301118
REPHUN320428
REPHUN330912

Név

2024/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/D Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/E Magyar Allamkéotvény
2026/F Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/H Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2031/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/G Magyar Allamkétvény
2033/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkéotvény
2035/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkétvény
D241030

D241127

D241223

D250219

D250430

D250625

D250821

REP OF HUNGARY 1.25 EUR 251022
REP OF HUNGARY 1.125 EUR260428
REP OF HUNGARY 5.00 EUR 270222
REP OF HUNGARY 0.50 EUR 301118
REP OF HUNGARY 1.625 EUR320428
REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 EUR330912

ISIN
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000406160
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000405543
HU0000404603
HU0000404926
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000405550
HU0000406087
HU0000405535
HU0000404744
HU0000404892
HU0000406624
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
HU0000524939
HU0000525035
HU0000525019
HU0000525076
HU0000525068
HU0000525092
HU0000525100
XS51887498282
X$2161992198
XS$2558594391
XS$2259191273
X$2161992511
XS$2680932907

Max mennyiség
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999

Eladasi hozam %
5,5

4,75

4,82

5,04

5,08

51

5,06

5,07

511
5,09
51

5,2
5,31
5,43

5,42
5,47
5,51
5,61
5,76
5,88
5,88

4,75

4,75

2,3833
2,3466
2,9195

3,159
3,5932

Vételi hozam %

7

5,9

5,97

6,14

6,18

6,2

6,16

6,17

6,21
6,19
6,2

6,3
6,41
6,53

6,52
6,57
6,61
6,71
6,86
6,98
7,03

6,75
6,5
6,5
6,5
6,5
6,5
3,9752
4,1227
3,9595
4,4749
4,6869
5,0751

Nettd eladasi arfolyam %

99,7804
100,5084
95,7711
95,2591
94,7255
93,5919
108,4913
94,2222
101,3
105,8791
98,1305
87,4319
100,9
89,0585
88,1122
95,5951
100,7
94,3268
78,4306
75,9242
111,2268
73,8537
69,9978
75,0001

98,8651

95,8517

98,0638
106,1195
86,5726
89,7911
113,4412

Netto vételi arfolyam %
99,6741
99,6883
94,5627
93,1008
93,1967

91,759
106,2805
91,3362
99,9
101,8772
94,8102
83,4509
99,5
84,1419
82,4723
88,9906
99,3
88,0809
72,3634
69,4001
102,2007
65,8291
61,5901
63,9475
99,3624
98,8692
98,4535
97,4487
96,2631
95,3352
94,4089
97,2021
95,4884
102,3191
79,0564
80,8205
102,1116

Brutté eladasi arfolyam %
102,096
101,9399
96,6072
97,3629
95,3748
93,7234
117,3683
96,9763
102,5674
112,168
100,4483
88,1278
101,554
89,3626
91,1402
99,5924
101,2995
95,8432
79,4169
76,5221
118,4967
76,6078
71,2718
76,6659

98,8651

95,8517

98,5323
109,0976
87,0016
90,4678
113,6621

Bruttd vételi arfolyam %

Lejdrat
101,9897 2024.10.24
101,1198 2025.06.24
95,3988 2025.11.26
95,2046 2026.12.22
93,846 2026.04.22
91,8905 2026.08.26
115,1575 2026.10.21
94,0903 2027.10.27
101,1674 2027.04.22
108,1661 2028.10.22
97,128 2028.03.23
84,1468 2029.05.23
100,154 2029.08.22
84,446 2030.08.21
85,5003 2031.10.22
92,9879 2032.11.24
99,8995 2032.08.25
89,5973 2032.05.27
73,3497 2033.04.20
69,998 2034.06.22
109,4706 2035.10.24
68,5832 2038.10.27
62,8641 2041.04.25
65,6133 2051.04.28
99,3624 2024.10.30
98,8692 2024.11.27
98,4535 2024.12.23
97,4487 2025.02.19
96,2631 2025.04.30
95,3352 2025.06.25
94,4089 2025.08.21
98,3667 2025.10.22
95,9569 2026.04.28
105,2972 2027.02.22
79,4854 2030.11.18
81,4972 2032.04.28
102,3325 2033.09.12

2024.09.27.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR



